Meldelisten Regionalliga Suid, Saison 2024

Frankfurt Mainpower

Frank Ahrens
Jurgen Gortner
Christian Riedel
Mehmet Kiicuk
Julian Blecher
Gregor Rikert

Munich Rugbears

Georg Hoch
Jochen Jukresch
Sabine Mai
Gerhardt Hueck
Dennis Diepold
Hans Bach

Ella Weide
Anton Giannoulis
Thomas Schuler
Matthias Sautier

Wilde Schwaben

Rudolf Dumler
Patrick Greifendorf
Tatjana Zeller
Marco Dittus
Silvan Schwarz
Michael Wolfinger
Farid Al-Saleh
Marc Jung
Waldemar Diede

0.5
1.0
1.0
15
2.0
2.0

0.5
0.5
05F
1.0
1.0
15
15F
2.0
3.0
3.0

0.5
0.5
05F
0.5
1.0
1.0
15
2.0
3.0

Koblenz Speedos

Tobias Kramer
Jeremias Meif3ner
Maximilian Stolz
Alessandro Pillitteri
lllia Poplinskyi
Jessica Fischbach
Christoph Werner
Jorg Holzem

Tubinger Bulls

Michael Bristle
Ralf Reichert
Dimitri Tsiropoulos
Peter Schuon
Sebastian Frey
Dejan Sormaz
Eduard Kdppel
Tim Peretto
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Rollstuhlrugby
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